
Name Office Location Phone Number Email 
Alawya Alawami Computer Information Science aalawami@clarion.edi 
Amy Salsgiver 210 Carrier 814-393-2109 asalsgiver@clarion.edu
Amy Shannonhouse 112 Stevens 814-393-2390 ashannonhous@clarion.edu 
Annette Rosati 112D Davis 814-393-2171 arosati@clarion.edu
Bonita Bailey 407 Becht 814-393-2268 bbailey@clarion.edu 
Brandon Packard G-22 Becker 814-393-2643 bpackard@clarion.edu
Brian Hoover 269 Gemmell 814-393-2356 bhoover@clarion.edu 
Carol Brennan Caplan 125 Ralston 814-393-1955 CBRENNANCAPL@CLARION.EDU
Christina Steffy csteffy@clarion.edu 
Christopher McCarrick 107A Davis 814-393-2739 cmccarrick@clarion.edu 
Cindy Nellis 122 Carrier 814-393-2060 cnellis@clarion.edu
Cristin Ketley 4A Special Education 814-393-2516 cketley@clarion.edu 
Crystal Sheedy 319 Founders Hall 814-393-2549 csheedy@clarion.edu
Dani McCauley 402 Becht 814-393-2267 demings@clarion.edu
Darla Ausel G-13 Still Hall 814-393-1848 dausel@clarion.edu
Deb Kelly 220 Montgomery- Venango 814-393-1258 dkelly@clarion.edu
Deb Sobina 224 Ralston 814-393-1808 dsobina@clarion.edu 
Deb Weaver 222 Ralston 814-393-2051 dweaver@clarion.edu 
Diana Brush 419 Becht 814-393-2323 anderson@clarion.edu
Diane Kahle 334 Becht 814-393-2306 dikahle@clarion.edu 
Donna Buckner Northwest alliance dbuckner@clarion.edu
Doug Knepp 126 Ralston 814-393-1648 dknepp@clarion.edu 
Dr. Dale 202 Carrier 814-393-2220 drdale@clarion.edu 
Ellen Foster 107B Davis 814-393-2158 efoster@clarion.edu 
Erin Lewis 419 Becht 814-393-2323 elewis@clarion.edu
Jackie Knaust 379 Grunenwald STC 814-393-1733 jknaust@clarion.edu 
Jane Walsh 210 Founders 814-393-2276 jwalsh@clarion.edu
Jared Sullenberger 137 Tippin Gymnasium 814-393-2661 jsullenberger@clarion.edu
Jeanne Slattery 232 Harvey 814-393-2254 jslattery@clarion.edu
Jefferey Diamond 318 Founders 814-393-1894 jdiamond@clarion.edu 
Jennifer Graham 218 Becht 814-393-2352 jgraham@clarion.edu 
Jessica Thomas 263 Grunenwald STC 814-393-1905 jethomas@clarion.edu
Jim McGee 222 Becht 814-393-1949 jmcgee@clarion.edu
Joseph Croskey 419 Becht 814-393-2091 jcroskey@clarion.edu 
Josh Domitrovich 419 Becht 814-393-1893 jdomitrovich@clarion.edu
Joyce Overly 385 Grunenwald STC 814-393-2567 joverly@clarion.edu
Karl Sprenger 287 Grunenwald STC 814-393-2086 ksprenger@clarion.edu
Kathleen Welsch 112A Davis 814-393-2156 kwelsch@clarion.edu
Kenn Staub 110 Keeling 814-393-2519 kstaub@clarion.edu
Kyle Vickers 319 Montgomery- Venango 814-393-1344 kvickers@clarion.edu
Lacey Fulton 130 Becker 814-393-2265 lfulton@clarion.edu
Lana Smith 123 Ralston 814-393-1252 lasmith@clarion.edu
Laura Delbrugge 221 Marwick-Boyd 814-393-2328 ldelbrugge@clarion.edu 
Lisa Defranco 218 Ralston 814-393-2049 ldefranco@clarion.edu
Lynne M. Lander Fleisher 121 Becht 814-393-2778 lfleisher@clarion.edu
Marcy Schlueter 414 Becht 814-393-1934 mschlueter@clarion.edu
Maria Aiello 434 Becht 814-393-1696 maiello@clarion.edu 
Melissa Brydon 113 Keeling 814-393-2119 mbrydon@clarion.edu
Melissa Kuntz 112 Marwick-Boyd 814-393-2291 mkuntz@clarion.edu
Melissa Pierce 103 Carlson 814-393-2304 mpierce@clarion.edu
Merrilyn Dunlap 333 Becht 814-393-2306 mdunlap@clarion.edu
Michelle (Missy) Kube 215 Marwick-Boyd 814-393-2225 mkube@clarion.edu 
Miguel Olivas-Lujan 328 Still Hall 814-393-2641 molivas@clarion.edu
Pam Gent 222 Founders 814-393-2413 pgent@clarion.edu
Pat Johner 312 Carlson 814-393-2178 pjohner@clarion.edu
Paul Woodburne 333 Still Hall 814-393-2628 pwoodburne@clarion.edu 
Peggy Apple 113 Stevens 814-393-2106 papple@clarion.edu
Rich Lane 111 Davis 814-393-2740 rlane@clarion.edu 
Robin Bilan 148 Ralston 814-393-1890 rbilan@clarion.edu
Ron Radaker 109 Becht 814-393-1877 rradaker@clarion.edu
Shane Smith 361 Grunenwald STC 814-393-2576 svsmith@clarion.edu 
Sharon Juli Keeling 814-393-2357 sjuli@clarion.edu 
Shawn Hoke 210 Becht 814-393-2714 shoke@clarion.edu
Shintrinka Hudson 205 Ralston Hall 814-393-1980 shudson@clarion.edu
Suzanne Homan G-13 Still Hall 814-393-1765 shoman@clarion.edu
Tanaj Singh tsingh@clarion.edu 
Timothy Griffin 206 Ralston 814-393-1979 tgriffin@clarion.edu 
Tina Horner 211 Seifert-Mooney Center for Advancement 814-393-2653 thorner@clarion.edu
Todd Spaulding 159 Reinhard Villages 814-393-2583 tspaulding@clarion.edu
Tony Vega 355 Grunenwald STC 814-393-2023 avega@clarion.edu 
Tonya Otto 109 Carlson 814-393-2329 totto@clarion.edu


